O-CUP

FEUERPISTOLE
In SALZBURG

14. - 15.08.2010

25 m PISTOLE Frauen
25 m ZENTRALFEUERPISTOLE Méanner
25 m SCHNELLFEUERPISTOLE Manner
50 m PISTOLE Manner

25 m STANDARD PISTOLE Manner



Schnellfeuerpistole

Havlicek Thomas NO
Liegl Gunter Tirol
Sailer Rudolf Tirol
Pucher Rainer Stmk.
Achrainer Johann Tirol
Kapper Karl Stmk.
Pfeffer Martin Stmk.
Mannschaftswertung

Tirol

Liegl Gunter

Sailer Rudolf

Achrainer Johann

Steiermark

Pucher Rainer

Kapper Karl

Pfeffer Martin

25 m Pistole Frauen

Ewen Gretchen Bgld.
Steiner Sylvia Szbg.
Knaus Marion Stmk.
Mlekusch Elisabeth Szbg.
Zirnitzer Elke Szhg.
Strahalm Christine Stmk.
Konzett Hedi Tirol
Weingand Marion Stmk.
Grabensberger Anita Stmk.
Mannschaftswertung

Salzburg

Steiner Sylvia

Mlekusch Elisabeth

Zirnitzer Elke

Steiermark

Weingand Marion

Strahalm Christine

Knaus Marion

97
95
95
94
90
86
92

572
556
516

546
485
470

87
88
96
95
85
88
85
95
85

559
554
544

528
541
555

95
95
95
90
89
78
82

94
94
92
90
89
80
90
93
91

95
95
88
87
81
76
66

1644

1501

93
94
88
91
95
93
88
90
86

1657

1624

99
96
96
94
85
93
89

99
95
95
90
95
90
89
77
83

92
99
90
98
90
82
90

98
95
90
94
92
97
93
88
82

90
92
92
83
81
70
51

90
93
94
94
88
93
93
85
87

568
572
556
546
516
485
470

561
559
555
554
544
541
538
528
514

194,7
184,7
198,0
148,5
170,9
140,7

200,2
196,7
196,6
192,6
197,3
190,3
192,9
187,2
189,2

762,7
756,7
754,0
694,5
686,9
625,7

761,2
7557
751,6
746,6
741,3
731,3
730,9
715,2
703,2



25 m Standardpistole

Bossi Giovanni Tirol
Kirchmayer Christian Bgld.
Liegl Gunter Tirol
Sailer Rudolf Tirol
Mayer Hannes Stmk.
Pucher Rainer Stmk.
Glanzer Thomas Stmk.
Mannschaftswertung

Tirol

Bossi Giovanni

Liegl Gunter

Sailer Rudolf

Steiermark

Mayer Hannes

Pucher Rainer

Glanzer Thomas

25 m Zentralfeuerpistole

Bossi Giovanni Tirol
Glanzer Thomas Stmk.
Steiner Franz Szhg.
Leitner Gerog Szbg.
Schwarz Johann Szhg.
Achrainer Johann Tirol
Mayer Hannes Stmk.
Gratz Gottfried Tirol
Mannschaftswertung

Salzburg

Steiner Franz

Leitner Georg

Schwarz Johann

Tirol

Bossi Giovanni

Achrainer Johann

Gratz Gottfried
Steiermark

Glanzer Thomas

Mayer Hannes

97
96
96
95
91
89
97

566
553
541

534
529
513

95
94
95
90
91
91
91
85

561
553
553

582
553
510

573
546

92
96
90
94
90
89
91

97
94
94
89
90
95
93
80

96
96
93
88
88
87
87

1660

1576

98
95
96
93
92
94
90
91

1667

1645

1119

96
93
89
90
92
89
63

97
99
90
94
93
92
95
82

92
90
92
92
93
89
94

97
96
92
94
95
93
86
91

93
89
93
82
80
86
81

98
95
94
93
92
88
91
81

566
560
553
541
534
529
513

582
573
561
553
553
553
546
510



50 m Pistole

Kirchmayer Christian
Glanzer Thomas
Steinbriickner  Andreas
Hemetsberger Jakob
Steiner Franz
Kalkbrenner Alfred
Radl Jurgen
Mannschaftswertung
Steiermark

Glanzer Thomas
Steinbriicker Andreas
Radl Jurgen
Burgenland

Kirchmayer Christian
Hemetsberger Jakob
Kalkbrenner Alfred

Bgld.

Stmk.
Stmk.

Bgld.
Szbg
Bgld.

Stmk.

92
86
89
82
88
83
84

535
531
505

545
520
505

88
89
88
85
86
83
83

90
93
88
89
92
86
89

1571

1570

93
89
90
90
84
82
85

92
91
91
89
83
83
84

90
87
85
85
84
88
80

545
535
531
520
517
505
505



